
The fully equipped van
supplied by the FPS
Mountain Gorilla Fund
for showing wildlife
films and slides to vil-
lage people in Rwanda
as part of the Fund's
e d u c a t i o n a l p ro-
gramme. The equip-
ment includes screen
(shown erected), slide
and movie projectors,
loud speaker and
generator.

Mark Boulton

Mountain Gorilla Fund
Gifts of £20 and over

People's Trust for Endangered Species
Clients of Town and Gown Travel Ltd
I. Redmond (collection from UK schools)
Sarah Jackson Trust
P.E. Gawen
Maidstone School
S. Walker
St Mary's Gate School
Mrs Heathcote Amory
N. Halewood
I. Redmond
M. Gooley

Legacies and Gifts
Gifts of £20 and over

Legacies
Lord Willingdon
H.E. Sears

Gifts
Conder Conservation Trust
New Moorgate Trust
Clients of Twickenham Travel Ltd
Mrs M. Hayne
Spirax Sarco
Mrs J. A. Rice
Miss A. E. Cole
F. Izzedin
V. Merlen
K. Franke
Maherawal Lakshman Singh

229

£12,000
£470
£230
£200

£50
£50
£50
£32
£30
£25
£25
£22

£600
£250

£1000
£1000

£195
£100
£100

£50
£30
£29
£26
£25
£25

https://doi.org/10.1017/S0030605300024595 Published online by Cambridge University Press

https://doi.org/10.1017/S0030605300024595

