

The fully equipped van supplied by the FPS Mountain Gorilla Fund for showing wildlife films and slides to village people in Rwanda as part of the Fund's educational programme. The equipment includes screen (shown erected), slide and movie projectors, loud speaker and generator.

Mark Boulton

## **Mountain Gorilla Fund**

Gifts of £20 and over

People's Trust for Endangered Species	£12,000
Clients of Town and Gown Travel Ltd	£470
I. Redmond (collection from UK schools)	£230
Sarah Jackson Trust	£200
P.E. Gawen	£50
Maidstone School	£50
S. Walker	£50
St Mary's Gate School	£32
Mrs Heathcote Amory	£30
N. Halewood	£25
I. Redmond	£25
M. Gooley	£22

## **Legacies and Gifts**

Gifts of £20 and over

Legacies	
Lord Willingdon	£600
H.E. Sears	£250
Gifts	
Conder Conservation Trust	£1000
New Moorgate Trust	£1000
Clients of Twickenham Travel Ltd	£195
Mrs M. Hayne	£100
Spirax Sarco	£100
Mrs J.A. Rice	£50
Miss A.E. Cole	£30
F. Izzedin	£29
V. Merlen	£26
K. Franke	£25
Maherawal Lakshman Singh	£25